Liquid-to-Air Assemblies cool or heat liquids that flow
through a heat exchanger. The liquid heat exchanger is
designed for a re-circulating system, absorbs heat and
pumps it through the TEM, where it dissipates into the
outside environment through an air heat exchanger.
Specifications apply to an ambient temperature of 32°C
and nominal voltage with tolerances ±10%.
Liquid-to-Air Systems (LA)
Power Cool Series
PART NO. COOLING
POWER (W)
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (A)
WEIGHT
(kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Lw Lc Ww Wc Hw Hc
LA-024-12-02-00-00 24 12 2.4 0.4 80 80 60 60 64 15
LA-024-24-02-00-00 24 24 2.0 0.4 80 80 60 60 64 15
LA-045-12-02-00-00 43 12 4.1 1.3 160 100 122 60 71 20
LA-045-24-02-00-00 47 24 2.8 1.3 160 100 122 60 71 20
LA-075-24-02-00-00 71 24 3.7 1.8 230 140 122 60 71 20
LA-115-24-02-00-00 113 24 5.8 3.0 300 240 152 60 78 20
LA-160-24-02-00-00 160 24 7.4 3.5 300 200 152 136 84 20
2xRP ⅛“x10
Hw
Lc
Ww
Wc
Hc
Lw
30